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Red Division

Coomb Stainz
PhillySpecial-D
JB Dynasty 1
QuanDstrong22

Blue Division

Big Tuna 1.12, 2.5, 3.5, 4.5
The Chefs

Fever's

Tyson Patty

White Division
Racer X

maduprising
The LAFC Dynasty
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Najee, Kyler, Fournette, Waller, Lockett, Mostért

Total Points

Big Tuna 1.12, 2.5, 3.5, 4.5
The Chefs

Coomb Stainz

Racer X

maduprising

The LAFC Dynasty

Fever's

PhillySpecial-D

JB Dynasty 1

2374.60
2258.80
2094.45
2056.95
2019.50
1982.75
1949.90
1908.10
1809.65

Najee, Kyler, Fournette, Waller, Lockett, 1@31eti0

Tyson Patty
QuanDstrong22

1574.40
1512.60
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T
0
0
0
0

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.214

PCT
1.000
0.643
0.500
0.143

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.357
0.286

DIV
4-2
5-1
3-3
0-6

DIV
6-0
3-3
3-3

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

PF
1744.65
1542.80
1537.00
1311.25

PF
1990.75
1865.70
1704.20
1343.50

PF
1728.70
1752.85
1610.20
1494.90
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PA
1582.30
1561.00
1628.65
1632.40

PA
1384.45
1661.30
1658.05
1726.60

PA
1658.45
1694.65
1717.00
1721.65

PTS
2094.45
1908.10
1809.65
1512.60

PTS
2374.60
2258.80
1949.90
1574.40

PTS
2056.95
2019.50
1982.75
1681.10
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